
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE :1·1 25 ?n1fi u\..J_ 1..U 1u 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Anthony Hensley ---------------------------
Address: 2226 SE Virginia Avenue 

City and Zip Code:_T_o_pe_k_a_6_6_6_05 ___________ _ 

Office Sought: State Senator 

County: Shawnee 

District: 19 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $0.00 

$41,468.51 

$15,500.00 

$56,968.51 

$9,287.63 

$47,680.88 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/25/16 ~M 
Date SignatUTeOfCal11dateOITuallrer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Timothy Peterson 

,/ 03/30/16 2015 Cedar Crest 
Monument, KS 677 4 7 

Beverly Ring 
,/ 04/01/16 1046 E Pineview St. 

Olathe, KS 66061 

Thomas R. Docking Attorney 
,/ 04/15/16 300 N. Mead, Suite 200 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Pedro L. lrigonegaray Attorney 
,/ 04/15/16 1535 SW 29th St. 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Rita Maichel Retired 
,/ 04/15/16 5322 NW Melba Drive Ct. 

Topeka, KS 66618 

Jerry Palmer Attorney 

./ 04/15/16 305 SW Greenwood Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Howard P. Bauleke Legal contractor 

I 04/15/16 1840 California St. NW 
Washington, DC 20009 

04/15/16 
Julie Hejtmanek 

,/ 2800 SW Burlingame Rd. 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Rusty Glenn 
,/ 04/27/16 197 Baxter Farm Ln. 

Erie, CO 80516 

John R. Hamilton Attorney 
,/ 05/12/16 3649 SW Burlingame Rd. 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Thomas E. Wright 

I 05/12/16 3107 SW Shadow Ln. 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$3,250.00 

Page__)__ of___J_ 



Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

~ 

W. Walter Menninger, M.D. 
.( 05/12/16 1505 SW Plass Ave. 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Clark R. Duffy 
.( 05/12/16 1501 SW Boswell Ave. 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Roy W. Menninger, M.D. 
.( 06/03/16 85 SW Pepper Tree Ln. 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Ethel A Edwards 
.( 06/03/16 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct. 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Debra L. Miller 
.( 06/03/16 3520 SW Avalon Ln. 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Reginald Marselus 
.( 06/23/16 12115 W93rd St. 

Lenexa, KS 66215 

Tim Wood .( 06/23/16 1488 Marilee Dr. 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Farmers Employee & Agent PAC Insurance Company 
.( 06/27/16 2345 SW Current Ct. 

Lees Summit, MO 64082 

Steve Tilton Attorney 
.( 06/27/16 1324 SW Topeka Blvd. 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Duane Johnson 

I 06/27/16 4142 SE 29th St. 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Tim Wood 

~ 06/29/16 1488 Marilee Dr. 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$2,150.00 

Page _2_ of_!J__ 



Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Oihe;" 

Kansas Rural Telecoms PAC Telecommunications 
07/07/16 P.O. Box 4799 Industry ,/ 

Topeka, KS 66604 

State Farm Agents & Employees Insurance Company 

,/ 07/08/16 PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave., Suite 
500 Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC Kansas Livestock 
,/ 07/08/16 6031 SW 37th St. Association 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Cox Communications Telecommunications 
,/ 07/09/16 901 S George Washington Blvd. Industry 

Wichita, KS 67211 

John S. Robb Attorney 
,/ 07/09/16 110 E Broadway 

Newton, KS 67114 

Kansas Agri Business Council Agribusiness Industry 

./ 07/09/16 816 SW Tyler St., Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc. Asphalt and Construction 

~ 07/09/16 c/o Eric Bettis P.O. Box 1694 Industry 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Reginald Robinson University Adminstrator 
,/ 07/11/16 4210 W. 13th St. 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

LRICo Services, LLC Liquor Distribution 
,/ 07/12/16 2416 E. 37th St. N Industry 

Wichita, KS 67219 

Kansas Bankers Association PAC Kansas Bankers 
,/ 07/12/16 P.O. Box 4407 Association 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Kansas Hospital Association PAC Kansas Hospital 
,/ 07/12/16 215 SE 8th Ave. Association 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$4,000.00 

Page 2 of_!i__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Judyanne Somers Retired 
07/17/16 4 SW Westboro Pl 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Laborers Local Union 1290 PAC Labor Union 
07/20/16 2600 Merriam Ln. ./ 

Kansas City, KS 66106 

Polsinelli Law Firm 

./ 07/20/16 900 W. 48th Pl., Suite 900 
Kansas City, MO 64112 

James C. Slattery Attorney 
./ 07/20/16 1600 Maddux Ln. 

Mclean, VA 22101 

Kansas Health Care PAC Kansas Health Care 

~ 07/20/16 1100 SW Gage Blvd. Association 
Topeka, KS 66604 

E.L. Lee Kinch Attorney 

./ 07/20/16 345 Riverview, Suite 700 
Wichita, KS 67201 

Westar Energy Employees PAC Westar Energy Company 

./ 07/20/16 P.O. Box 889 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Dan Watkins 
./ 07/20/16 901 New Hampshire St., Suite 200 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Charles L. Wheelen 

./ 07/20/16 2234 SE Greenwood Ct. 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Shawnee County Democratic Party Committee 

~ 07/21/16 Legislative Comm. 2721 SW 
Arrowhead Rd. Topeka, KS 66614 

Rhonda K. Wills Attorney 

./ 07/21/16 13104 Glen Creek Rd. 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

./ $500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$5,950.00 

Page 4" of_!j_ 



Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

$15,350.00 

$150.00 

$15,500.00 

Page S of__!/_ 



SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Nothing to report. 

$0.00 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $0.00 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $0.00 

Page __f__ of_i_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Shawnee County Democratic Party Contribution 
1/9/16 1230 SW Warren Ave. $500.00 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Washburn University Women's Alliance Donation 
1/12/16 1700 SW College Ave. $125.00 

Topeka, KS 66621 

Wyandotte County Historical Society Donation to Bert Cantwell Fund 
2/16/16 631 N. 126th St. $500.00 

Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

Anthony Hensley Reimbursement for travel, mileage and 
3/4/16 2226 SE Virginia Ave. other expenses $200.00 

Topeka, KS 66605 

NGP VAN, Inc. Database service 
3/14/16 110115th St., NW $270.00 

Washington, DC 20005 

Armor Topeka Yardsign storage 
3/14/16 447 SE 29th St. $493.00 

Topeka, KS 66605 

Legislative Victory Fund Contribution 
3/21/16 P.O. Box 1914 $2,000.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 

Kansas Secretary of State Filing fee 
5/12/16 120SW10th Ave. $145.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Highland Park High School Alumni Donation for Highland Glen project 
5/24/16 Association 2424 SE California Ave. $2,000.00 

Topeka, KS 66605 

Topeka Baseball & Softball Association Team sponsorship 
6/10/16 P.O. Box 1662 $1,000.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 

Shelbie Konkel Reimbursement for postage 
6/23/16 1336 SW Overlook $94.00 

Topeka, KS 66615 

$7,327.00 
Subtotal This Page 

Page 7 of_!}_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Anthony Hensley 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Diamond Printing Printing of stationery and envelopes 
6/27/16 2011 SE 10th Ave. $934.16 

Topeka, KS 66607 

Anthony Hensley Reimbursement for travel, mileage and 
6/30/16 2226 SE Virginia Ave. other expenses $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66605 

Overbrook 4-H Livestock Sale c/o Dennis and Donation 
7/7/16 Danielle Garrison 5484 E. 189th $200.00 

Overbrook, KS 66524 

Tim Wood Refund of 6/23/16 contribution from 
7/20/16 1488 Marilee Dr. registered lobbyist $100.00 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

$1,334.16 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $8,661.16 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $626.47 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES& OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $9,287.63 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page _3_ of_j__ 



Anthony Hensley 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Nothing to report. 

Subtotal This Page 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$0.00 

$0.0 

PageLof_j 


