KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

LECKINED

JUL 25 2016

July 25, 2016

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Anthony Hensley Address: 2226 SE Virginia Avenue		
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66605	County: _	Shawnee 19
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Terminate	ation Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$41,468.51 \$15,500.00 \$56,968.51 \$9,287.63 \$47,680.88
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I und failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	lerstand	that the intentional

Anthony	Hensley
	116119161

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash Check		Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/30/16	Timothy Peterson 2015 Cedar Crest Monument, KS 67747					✓	\$150.00
04/01/16	Beverly Ring 1046 E Pineview St. Olathe, KS 66061					✓	\$100.00
04/15/16	Thomas R. Docking 300 N. Mead, Suite 200 Wichita, KS 67202	Attorney		✓			\$1,000.00
04/15/16	Pedro L. Irigonegaray 1535 SW 29th St. Topeka, KS 66611	Attorney		✓			\$500.00
04/15/16	Rita Maichel 5322 NW Melba Drive Ct. Topeka, KS 66618	Retired		✓			\$500.00
04/15/16	Jerry Palmer 305 SW Greenwood Ave. Topeka, KS 66606	Attorney		✓			\$250.00
04/15/16	Howard P. Bauleke 1840 California St. NW Washington, DC 20009	Legal contractor		1			\$250.00
04/15/16	Julie Hejtmanek 2800 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, KS 66611			✓			\$100.00
04/27/16	Rusty Glenn 197 Baxter Farm Ln. Erie, CO 80516					✓	\$100.00
05/12/16	John R. Hamilton 3649 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, KS 66611	Attorney		✓			\$200.00
05/12/16	Thomas E. Wright 3107 SW Shadow Ln. Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,250.00

Anthony Hensley		

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/12/16	W. Walter Menninger, M.D. 1505 SW Plass Ave. Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$100.00
05/12/16	Clark R. Duffy 1501 SW Boswell Ave. Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$100.00
06/03/16	Roy W. Menninger, M.D. 85 SW Pepper Tree Ln. Topeka, KS 66611			✓			\$100.00
06/03/16	Ethel A. Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct. Topeka, KS 66614			✓			\$100.00
06/03/16	Debra L. Miller 3520 SW Avalon Ln. Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$100.00
06/23/16	Reginald Marselus 12115 W 93rd St. Lenexa, KS 66215					✓	\$100.00
06/23/16	Tim Wood 1488 Marilee Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049					✓	\$100.00
06/27/16	Farmers Employee & Agent PAC 2345 SW Current Ct. Lees Summit, MO 64082	Insurance Company		✓			\$1,000.00
06/27/16	Steve Tilton 1324 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612	Attorney		✓			\$250.00
06/27/16	Duane Johnson 4142 SE 29th St. Topeka, KS 66605			✓			\$100.00
06/29/16	Tim Wood 1488 Marilee Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049					✓	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,150.00

Anthony Hensley		

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/07/16	Kansas Rural Telecoms PAC P.O. Box 4799 Topeka, KS 66604	Telecommunications Industry		✓			\$250.00
07/08/16	State Farm Agents & Employees PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave., Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612	Insurance Company		✓			\$500.00
07/08/16	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St. Topeka, KS 66614	Kansas Livestock Association		✓			\$250.00
07/09/16	Cox Communications 901 S George Washington Blvd. Wichita, KS 67211	Telecommunications Industry		✓			\$500.00
07/09/16	John S. Robb 110 E Broadway Newton, KS 67114	Attorney		✓			\$500.00
07/09/16	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St., Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612	Agribusiness Industry		✓			\$250.00
07/09/16	Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc. c/o Eric Bettis P.O. Box 1694 Topeka, KS 66601	Asphalt and Construction Industry		✓			\$250.00
07/11/16	Reginald Robinson 4210 W. 13th St. Lawrence, KS 66049	University Adminstrator				✓	\$250.00
07/12/16	LRICo Services, LLC 2416 E. 37th St. N Wichita, KS 67219	Liquor Distribution Industry		✓			\$500.00
07/12/16	Kansas Bankers Association PAC P.O. Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604	Kansas Bankers Association		✓			\$500.00
07/12/16	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Ave. Topeka, KS 66603	Kansas Hospital Association		✓			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,000.00

Anthony	Hens	ev

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,			
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
07/17/16	Judyanne Somers 4 SW Westboro PI Topeka, KS 66604	Retired				✓	\$500.00	
07/20/16	Laborers Local Union 1290 PAC 2600 Merriam Ln. Kansas City, KS 66106	Labor Union		✓			\$1,000.00	
07/20/16	Polsinelli 900 W. 48th Pl., Suite 900 Kansas City, MO 64112	Law Firm		✓			\$1,000.00	
07/20/16	James C. Slattery 1600 Maddux Ln. McLean, VA 22101	Attorney		✓			\$500.00	
07/20/16	Kansas Health Care PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd. Topeka, KS 66604	Kansas Health Care Association		✓			\$500.00	
07/20/16	E.L. Lee Kinch 345 Riverview, Suite 700 Wichita, KS 67201	Attorney		✓			\$500.00	
07/20/16	Westar Energy Employees PAC P.O. Box 889 Topeka, KS 66601	Westar Energy Company		✓			\$250.00	
07/20/16	Dan Watkins 901 New Hampshire St., Suite 200 Lawrence, KS 66044			✓			\$100.00	
07/20/16	Charles L. Wheelen 2234 SE Greenwood Ct. Topeka, KS 66605			✓			\$100.00	
07/21/16	Shawnee County Democratic Legislative Comm. 2721 SW Arrowhead Rd. Topeka, KS 66614	Party Committee		✓			\$1,000.00	
07/21/16	Rhonda K. Wills 13104 Glen Creek Rd. Wichita, KS 67230	Attorney		1			\$500.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,950.00	

Anthony Hensley
Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$15,350.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$150.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$15,500.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Anthony Hensley	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Nothing to report.			
	Subtotal This Page			\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Anthony	Hensley
AHUIOHY	nensiey

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/9/16	Shawnee County Democratic Party 1230 SW Warren Ave. Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$500.00
1/12/16	Washburn University Women's Alliance 1700 SW College Ave. Topeka, KS 66621	Donation	\$125.00
2/16/16	Wyandotte County Historical Society 631 N. 126th St. Bonner Springs, KS 66012	Donation to Bert Cantwell Fund	\$500.00
3/4/16	Anthony Hensley 2226 SE Virginia Ave. Topeka, KS 66605	Reimbursement for travel, mileage and other expenses	\$200.00
3/14/16	NGP VAN, Inc. 1101 15th St., NW Washington, DC 20005	Database service	\$270.00
3/14/16	Armor Topeka 447 SE 29th St. Topeka, KS 66605	Yardsign storage	\$493.00
3/21/16	Legislative Victory Fund P.O. Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$2,000.00
5/12/16	Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612	Filing fee	\$145.00
5/24/16	Highland Park High School Alumni Association 2424 SE California Ave. Topeka, KS 66605	Donation for Highland Glen project	\$2,000.00
6/10/16	Topeka Baseball & Softball Association P.O. Box 1662 Topeka, KS 66601	Team sponsorship	\$1,000.00
6/23/16	Shelbie Konkel 1336 SW Overlook Topeka, KS 66615	Reimbursement for postage	\$94.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,327.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Anth	onv	Hen	slev

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/27/16	Diamond Printing 2011 SE 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66607	Printing of stationery and envelopes	\$934.16
6/30/16	Anthony Hensley 2226 SE Virginia Ave. Topeka, KS 66605	Reimbursement for travel, mileage and other expenses	\$100.00
7/7/16	Overbrook 4-H Livestock Sale c/o Dennis and Danielle Garrison 5484 E. 189th Overbrook, KS 66524	Donation	\$200.00
7/20/16	Tim Wood 1488 Marilee Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049	Refund of 6/23/16 contribution from registered lobbyist	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,334.16

Complete if last page of Schedule ${\bf C}$

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$8,661.16
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$626.47
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$9,287.63

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Anthony Hensley	
(Name of Candidata)	

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
	Nothing to report.		
		,	
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

# 그로 강성도 선물하는 도움 전략을 하고 있으로 함드되었다. 요즘 전략하는 그리고 되는 도로 하는 것이다. 그 하지만 있으면 하게 모양하는 것이다. 그 모든	&O O
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$0.0
101112011112111111111111111111111111111	